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Dossard
70
64
77
50
69
51
62
65
73
53
63
57
61
60
59
58
68
72
67
66
52
71
54
55
76
75
78
56
74

MICROBES FEMININ

NOM
GENOT
ABDALLAH
LEROY
GRANGIER
FABRE

MAZENC NEHR

BENBOUAZZI
BRUNET
D'AMORE
TER LAAK
CHAUSSAD
DAUNT
LAURENT
VIDALY
DJOUADI
JOVANOVIC
MILLIROUX
COUTURIER
OLIVIER
THOMAS

MARTIN DUGAST

LUGANA
LUGODEC
GRANGIER
MONTEYNE
FOLCO
ORTOLA
MARTIN
MATHIOT

PRENOM
Manon
Shadya
Marine
May
Manon
Alix

Zoe
Camille
Louna
Anouk
Mathide
Eryn
Charlotte
Sarah
Elisa
Oriane
Kaena
Charlene
Leane
lliona
Louna
Lilou
Eloise
Ela Rose
Flavie
Lucie
Eva
Leonie
Candice

TEMPS

01:36:47
01:39:89
01:43:28
01:46:01
01:55:38
01:59:25
02:00:07
02:00:96
02:01:96
02:04:64
02:08:28
02:10:41
02:11:63
02:12:85
02:14:13
02:15:44
02:16:77
02:18:02
02:19:25
02:20:41
02:21:63
02:29:94
02:29:86
02:31:41
02:34:19
03:06:77
03:11:67
03:12:69
03:15:55



Classement N° dossard

1 24
2 39
3 32
4 42
5 38
6 2
7 16
8 9
9 44
10 30
11 12
12 31
13 25
14 36
15 11
16 27
17 21
18 8
19 29
20 15
21 35
22 18
23 33
24 4
25 10
26 19
27 28
28 17
29 34
30 3
31 1
32 43
33 26
34 7
35 14
36 22
37 41
38 47
39 20
40 40
M1 45
42 48
43 46
44 37

Feuille1

MICROBES MASCULIN
Nom

PIERI Francesco
LACHEVRE Marc
COMMEAU owen
LAPIERRE Simon
MONTEYNE Tom
DARGAGNON Louis
LECOMPTE Lorik
UNGER Nathan
MARTIN Thomas

BOURGEAY-SEGUIN William

ROBERT Felix
SELLES Antonin
JEANMONOD Martin
BUTEZ Lucas
CHENEAU Mathias
DUSSAULX Lilian
VIDAL Dimitri

TER LAAK Niels
BUCCELLA Loris
MUTTONI Nathan
ECUVILLON Morgan
ILEGER Jules
COMMEAU Gatien
PONCE Romain
UNGER Thomas
LEGER Louis
HOOGENRAAD Louka
DUPOQUY Charles
CUZIN Louis
DARGAGNON Clément
MAZENC-NEHR Eddie
LAPIERRE Paul
LEDIN Hugo

LE GODEC Loic
NERSON Tom
LAURENT Oscar
MAAN Tobian
SCHWARTZ Gabriel
DUPOUY Jean-Baptiste
MALBRANQUE Adam
COLLADOS Miguel
TAGG Josue
COLLADOS David
MATHIOT Esteban

Page 1

Temps
01:28:42
1:31:82
1:40:07
1:40:97
1:42:13
1:43:22
1:44:49
1:45:52
1:46:33
1:47:26
1:48:45
1:49:34
1:50:24
1:51:20
1:562:13
1:63:07
1:563:97
1:54.82
1:55:68
1:56:63
1:57:90
2:00:94
2:01:70
2:02:45
2:03:18
2:04:23
2:04:97
2:05:78
2:06:72
2:07:56
2:14.06
2:15:18
2:16:53
2:17:46
2:26:23
2:27:03
3:33:02
3:33:37
3:33:78
3:34:.04
3:34:28
3:34:50
3:35:64
3:36:01



POUSSINS

CLASSEMENT n° de dossard

SOV AW®N =

84
83
85
89
88
80
86
87
90
81

Feuille2
FEMININ

NOM

FABRE Camilla
AUBRY Lucie
KELLY Fiona
PARIZOT Elina
LAPIERRE Jeanne
PONCE Valentine
HOOGENRAAD Nina
SELLES Anna
LAGUILLIEZ Malia
SIMIC Celia
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TEMPS
1:31:13
1:33:46
1:37:73
1:40:53
1:44:79
1:47:00
1:49:72
1:50:67
1:51:89
2:03:42
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POUSSINS MASCULIN

Dossard NOM PRENOM TEMPS
101 GENOT Clement 01:24:60
100 THOMAS Kylian 01:35:98
103 CAMARA Hugo 01:45:21

102 BUCELLA Federico 02:00:81



BWN -

Dossard
163
162
160
161

BENJAMINES

NOM
GIRAUD
MAAN
LACHEVRE
CAMARA

PRENOM
Clara
Camille
Anouk
Lea

TEMPS

03:44:20
03:50:60
04:04:58
04:21:45



—_

Dossard
142
140
141

BENJAMINS

NOM PRENOM
DUCRET Michel
HERVE Gael

MOHAMED ABCHIR Yavis

TEMPS

03:30:17
03:30:56
03:51:82



CLASSEMENT N° DE DOSSARD

1
2
3

FEMININ

200
202
201

Feuille4

NOM

SAULE Enora
MARTIN Lucie
LESTIENNE Pauline
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TEMPS
08:18:93
8:29:06
10:31:72



MINIMES

CLASSEMENT
1
2

Feuille3

MASCULIN

N° DE DOSSARD NOM
180 MAAN Emerick
181 MONNEY Kevin
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TEMPS
5:21:00
6:20:00



Feuille5

CADETS MASCULIN

CLASSEMENT  N° DE DOSSARD NOM TEMPS
1 220 BRENDLE Arthur 25:44:00
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JUNIOR FEMININ

Dossard NOM PRENOM TEMPS

241 WARRIVER Anja 28:07
240 PETIOT Emma 32:30



JUNIOR MASCULIN

Dossard NOM PRENOM TEMPS
250 FREY Guillaume 23:28



AP WN =

Dossard
323
324
320
322
321

SENIOR FEMME

NOM
BOURNIER
AUBERTIN

MILLEROUX
CUBAS
BOUILLON

PRENOM
Rachel
Julie
Sara
Rafaela
Anne

TEMPS
32:16
32:40
35:34
35:42
55:17
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Dossard
309
314
312
315
310
316
31
304
317
308
306
302
301
307
303
318
305
313
300

SENIOR HOMME

NOM
HOLLIGER
KOSTRO
SCRIBA
LE GUELLEC
CHAMET
CLOUZET
LACOMBE
COUTURIER
GONDRY
LARDENOIS
BUTEZ
MILLIROUX
LEBEC

HALBRANQUE

LUGAND
COURTOIS
FLEURY
THIBAUD
LAURENT

PRENOM
Benjamin
Thomas
Julian
Ludovic
Romain
Jean-Francois
Damien
Melaine
Simon
Reathi
Vincent
Philippe
Stephane
Fabien
Arnaud
Cyriaque
Jeffrey
Alexandre
Joseph

TEMPS
32:41
33:00
34:49
35:20
36:19
36:39
39:44
40:26
41:04
44:01
45:21
45:43
46:41
47:42
50:02
55:16
55:17
Abandon
NP



VETERAN 1 FEMME

Dossard NOM PRENOM TEMPS
360 TULIK Laurence 40:17
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Dossard
352
347
346
353
349
341
344
351
342
354
348
340
345
343
350

VETERAN 1 HOMME

NOM PRENOM
TIREFORD Sylvain
LEBEAU Serge
MAAN Willemjan
RAMONET Olivier
MONTICONE Fabrice
JUAN Joseph
ROBERT Youri
GIROD Sylvain
KELLEY Edouard
DELAUZIN Jerome
DEPRAZ Alain
SAULE Jerome
LACHEVRE Francois

HOOGENRAAD Renatus
WARINNER John

TEMPS
33:35
35:37
40:27
40:29
40:50
41:50
42:02
42:54
42:57
42:58
44:30
48:04
48:21
49:22
Abandon



Feuille6

VETERANS 2 FEMININ

CLASSEMENT N° DE DOSSARD NOM TEMPS
1 400 MAGNIN Colette 29:21:00
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CLASSEMENT N° DE DOSSARD

O WN -

VETERANS 2

385
384
381
380
383
382

Feuille7

MASCULIN
NOM

TAREL Joel
DIXMERIAS Olivier
PIERI Marco
BRENDLE Didier
ZANETTE Pascal
JACQUES Patrick
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TEMPS

38:45
38:55
44:12
44:21
46:31
49:36



VETERAN 3 FEMME

Dossard NOM PRENOM TEMPS
441 AUBERTIN Gilberte 38:35



VETERAN 3 HOMME

Dossard NOM PRENOM TEMPS
420 GARNIER Michel 38:04



